
SCHEDULE - SUPERSONICS
summer 2014 / RINX-PINEPOINT - GOLDEN B

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 12, 14 1 SHARP SHOOTERS 6 SUPERSONICS 8:40 pm -

Wed, May 21, 14 3 SUPERSONICS 0 AVERAGE JOES 7:00 pm -

Wed, May 28, 14 2 KNIGHTS 5 SUPERSONICS 9:40 pm -

Mon, Jun 09, 14 2 AVERAGE JOES 5 SUPERSONICS 8:40 pm -

Mon, Jun 23, 14 2 SUPERSONICS 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 9:40 pm -

Mon, Jul 07, 14 2 SUPERSONICS 2 AUTOBOTS 9:40 pm -

Wed, Jul 09, 14 4 KNIGHTS 4 SUPERSONICS 9:40 pm -

Mon, Jul 14, 14 3 AVERAGE JOES 6 SUPERSONICS 7:50 pm -

Wed, Jul 16, 14 4 SUPERSONICS 2 AUTOBOTS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 21, 14 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 6 SUPERSONICS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 30, 14 2 5 SUPERSONICS 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 6:45 pm -

Wed, Aug 06, 14 2 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 1 SUPERSONICS 7:45 pm -


